,:7 NaijaHouses

ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi,

Lagos

_\2'3 NaijaHouses

ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

NGN 2,500,000,000.00

Mobile: 0706 886 1004
Office:

Fax:
Support@hodisolhome.com

Hodisol Homes

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Support@hodisolhome.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

1192 days

MANSION FOR SALE LOCATION: Off Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria. LAND SIZE: 1,800
Square Meters TITLE: Certificate of Occupancy DESCRIPTION: An exquisitely furnished 5 bedrooms Luxury
Detached House, plus 1 Study Room, 3 Living Rooms, 3 Room Boys Quarters, Swimming Pool, Water
Treatment Plant, Borehole, Matured Garden, 2 kitchen (wet and dry), Gym, Cinema, Lift, all Room-Ensuite,
Gate House with ample Parking Space, e.t.c PRICE: (N2.5Billion in Naira)

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P2512253011
For Sale
Active

2500000000

Sqm
Sqm
1800Sq m

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

This Home : ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos

State Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State

Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
IKOYI ,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

IKOYI, LAGOS., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

10 Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
IKOYI,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Old Ikoyi, lagos, Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Ikoxi, Laogos, Ikozi, Ikoxi, Lagos 6

Thiz report hias been pragarad based on informati

Active Properties Nearby

No. of Price Lot Size| Distance
Bathroom

No. of
Bedroom

5

(@]

B~ o1 o o1 W ol o1 o1 Ul U W W N oYy OOl ks oy Ul

Y
p:: furnished by [sources deemed

2500000000

2500000000

400000000
350000000
1400000000
650000000
330000000
350000000
1000000000
920000000
19000000
170000000
140000000
220000000
680000000
620000000
950000000
900000000
850000000
480000000
270000000
650000000
1100000000
300000000
600000000
600000000
650000000
145000000
340000000

1300000000
—

e able | howe

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1800

1800

100

100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100

0Km

1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km
1.2Km

1.2Km
—



kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Tkoyi, Lekki, Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Tkoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Lekki, Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
ikoyi,lekki, Tkoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Tkoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Tkoyi, Lagos

Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Lekki. Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
banana island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
banana island ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

BANANA ISLAND, IKOYI, LAGOS, Ikoyi,
Ikoyi, Lagos

BANANA ISLAND, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Ikoyi, Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

Banana Island ,Ikoyi ,Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi,
Lagos

Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
Banana Island Estate,, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos
BANANA ISLAND LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos

[S2 BN B S O, N @ B S &) BN SRR &) |

~N W W o W

650000000
4200000000
450000000
400000000
650000000
300000000
400000000
400000000
300000000
680000000
70000000
1800000000

220000000

450000000
750000000

750000000

200000000
450000000
200000000
200000000
1500000000

100

100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

1.2Km
1.5Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km

2.9Km

2.9Km
2.9Km

2.9Km

2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km
2.9Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




