

ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos



ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos NGN 2,500,000,000.00

Hodisol Homes Mobile: 0706 886 1004

Office:

Nigeria Support@hodisolhome.com





Property Details













Category **For Sale**

Status **Active**

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com
1192 days

Type \mathbf{Duplex}

Built

MANSION FOR SALE LOCATION: Off Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria. LAND SIZE: 1,800 Square Meters TITLE: Certificate of Occupancy DESCRIPTION: An exquisitely furnished 5 bedrooms Luxury Detached House, plus 1 Study Room, 3 Living Rooms, 3 Room Boys Quarters, Swimming Pool, Water Treatment Plant, Borehole, Matured Garden, 2 kitchen (wet and dry), Gym, Cinema, Lift, all Room-Ensuite, Gate House with ample Parking Space, e.t.c PRICE: (N2.5Billion in Naira)







Property Summary



No Records Found



Property ID: P2512253011
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 2500000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: 1800Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		2500000000	1800	0
ff Queens Drive, Old Ikoyi - Lagos State Nigeria., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		2500000000	1800	0Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		400000000	100	1.2Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		350000000		1.2Km
IKOYI ,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		1400000000		1.2Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		1.2Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		330000000		1.2Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		350000000		1.2Km
Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1000000000		1.2Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		920000000	100	1.2Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		19000000	100	1.2Km
IKOYI, LAGOS., Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	2		170000000		1.2Km
ikoyi,lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		140000000	100	1.2Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		220000000	100	1.2Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		680000000	100	1.2Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		620000000	100	1.2Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		950000000	100	1.2Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		900000000	100	1.2Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		850000000	100	1.2Km
10 Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	4	480000000		1.2Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		270000000		1.2Km
ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		650000000		1.2Km
ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		1100000000		1.2Km
IKOYI,LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4		300000000		1.2Km
Old Ikoyi, lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	55		600000000		1.2Km
ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		600000000		1.2Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	6	650000000		1.2Km
Ikoyi, Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3		145000000		1.2Km
Old Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5		340000000		1.2Km
Ikoyi, Laogos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6		1300000000		1.2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed 40.00ble 0.00wever no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



NaijaHouses Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	650000000		1.2Km
kingsway Road Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	420000000		1.5Km
Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		1.9Km
Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	40000000		1.9Km
Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	650000000		1.9Km
ikoyi, lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	30000000	100	1.9Km
	4	40000000	100	1.9Km
Ikoyi, Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos				
Lekki, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	4	40000000		1.9Km
Lekki. Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	30000000		1.9Km
banana island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	680000000	100	2.9Km
banana island ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	70000000	100	2.9Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	1800000000		2.9Km
BANANA ISLAND, IKOYI, LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	220000000		2.9Km
BANANA ISLAND, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		2.9Km
Ikoyi, Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	6	750000000		2.9Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi ,Lagos, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	750000000		2.9Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	200000000		2.9Km
Banana Island, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	5	450000000		2.9Km
Banana Island ,Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	20000000		2.9Km
Banana Island Estate,, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	3	20000000		2.9Km
BANANA ISLAND LAGOS, Ikoyi, Ikoyi, Lagos	7	1500000000		2.9Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Avera	Axorogo Prico	Maximum Price	Minimiim Prica	Total No of
	Average Price			Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



